ordering information
IN
G
R
O
U
N
D
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0094 BURIED 300   70W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
GPCP0095 BURIED 300 150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
GPCP0096 BURIED 300   70W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPCP0097 BURIED 300 150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPCP0851 BURIED 300   35W CDM-R C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0852 BURIED 300   70W CDM-R C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
dimension (mm)
Ø248
246
Ø260